3/1/2024

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

20 SPOT Totals:
MONEYBAL 3

MONEYBAL Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10
Regular 11
Regular 12
Regular 13

O oo ~NOO O wN-PRE

Regular Totals:

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$135.00

$135.00
$43.75

$43.75
$5.00
$15.00
$82.00
$89.83
$197.00
$270.25
$26.25
$117.75
$17.25
$27.00
$20.00
$4.50
$10.00

$881.83

$1,060.58

Winners

$30.00

$30.00
$6.25

$6.25

$0.00
$34.50
$11.60
$41.05
$71.00
$111.70
$2.50
$27.90
$3.20
$22.00
$1.00
$1.90
$0.00

$328.35

$364.60

SD

Hold
$105.00

$105.00
$37.50

$37.50
$5.00
($19.50)
$70.40
$48.78
$126.00
$158.55
$23.75
$89.85
$14.05
$5.00
$19.00
$2.60
$10.00

$553.48

$695.98

ntOfSales
12.73

12.73
4.13

413
0.47
141
7.73
8.47
18.57
25.48
248
11.10
1.63
255
1.89
0.42
0.94

83.15

100.00

tedReturn

-0.48

0.51

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
-0.06

0.02

0.00
0.01
0.05
0.06
0.13
0.18
0.02
0.08
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.01

0.54



